

Inventory



Linth Air Service AG

Flugplatzareal 6

CH-8753 Mollis

www.linthairservice.com

Part Nbr	Description
011-00455-00	GTX330 Garmin Transponder
2524644-30	FUEL CONTROL
350A33109620	PLATE, LOCK
369X8236	EXHAUST HANGER ASSY
MS21250-04024	12KT-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX1.500" ST CD
C535A3109201	BALLAST PLATE
350A23-4045-20	BALLAST PLATE
C533A4501201	BALLAST PLATE
013-00049-01	NAV-GYRO
C120A007810051	DIRECT BATT/EMB ROUTING REWORK KIT
151CH-1	Battery
NAS603-5	SCREW
MS3367-6-9	STRAP COLLECTIVE BALANCE SPRING
MS21042L4	6KT-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B ST CD LUB
NAS1149F0432P	WASHER, FLAT
AN4-14A	BOLT
350A33-2150-01	SPHERICAL BEARING YOKE
984427CA10	RONDELLE
369A8236-5	EXHAUST HANGER ASSY LOWER
8819571000	BORESCOPIC GUIDE ARRIEL 2
9550171530	LEAD,IGNITION,ENGINE
900H3821502-109	Hydraulic Manifold / Reservoir MD900
83317	Torque Seal Yellow
83314	Torque Seal Orange
83315	Torque Seal Green
AEROSHELL FLUID 31	AEROSHELL FLUID 31, 3,785L IN KANISTER
22201BC050004L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX4 ST CD
350A34-1033-20	WASHER, FLAT
350A34-1033-23	WASHER, FLAT
350A34-1033-24	WASHER, FLAT
350A34-1033-25	WASHER, FLAT
6485200	ANTICOLLISION LIGHT RED
MS25231-313	LAMP
P36P2T	WHELEN LED PARMETHEUS PLUS PAR36 28V TAXI LIGHT
P46P2L	WHELEN LED PARMETHEUS PLUS PAR46 28V LANDING LIGHT

01-0771900G2	LAMP POSITION LED 28V GRN CHROMA2G
01-0771900R2	LAMP POSITION LED 28V RED CHROMA2R
36-0370630-00	FLASH TUBE ASSEMBLY
GE4587	SW-LAMPE 28V 250W 2POL GERIFFELT d114MM
MS25243-4594	SW-LAMPE 2POL 28V 100W KLAR PAR36 d114MM
GE4596	SCHEINW-LAMPE 28V 250W 2POL PAR36 KLAR
704A34-613-004	ELECTRO VALVE
BD18372410	BULB
GE4626	LAMPE 28V 150W
4700711570	GLAS KLAR ZU HECKLAMPE
1524	BULB COCKPIT DOME 28V 21W
GE307	LAMP
308	G-LAMPE S-8 28V 0.67A 18.76W TRANSPARENT
GE93	LAMP
GE4587	SW-LAMPE 28V 250W 2POL GERIFFELT d114MM
1524	BULB COCKPIT DOME 28V 21W
MS35478/1683	GLUEHLP 28V 25W 32CP BA15/1P BIRNE HELL
GE327	GLUEHLP 28V 40MA S.C.MID.FL ROEHRE HELL
A470AR	HEAD STROBE, RED d2,5"
ASNA0265-120	WASHER
2193-10C	RETAINER NUT
9550166660	IGNITER,SPARK,GAS TURBINE ENGINE
23310CA030035	COTTER PIN
0319730810N	SUPPORT
C281C4010203	SCREW
TM99455000140	SEAL, P2
22232BC060024L	12KT-SR M6X1-4hX24 ST CD
EN3433-025	WASHER
EN3433-025	WASHER
EN2138-05005	U-SCHEIBE 5.5/10X0.5 ST CD
23117CA020	WASHER, FLAT
EN2367-23032	PIN, COTTER
EN2997S01005BN	CONNECTOR
E0160-1-0H	SLEEVE
EN3660A005K10A	UNION,AFT
7050A3282005	UNION ,90° BENT
9560137950	SUPPORT ASSY FCU OILFILTER
23112CA050	U-SCHEIBE 5,25X10X1,0 INOX
9560158670	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, GANG CHANNEL

0000026490	SCREW
0319712010	WASHER, FINISHING
0000130710	RING, RETAINING
9880500030	NUT
7052A3652042	WASHER, CORRUGATED
22201BE060011L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX11 ST CD
813258	LOCKWASHER
813258	LOCKWASHER
813258	LOCKWASHER
DHS756-132B1115	STANDOFF,THREADED,SPACING
A0019-0961M	ROTULE
EN2367-18020	PIN, COTTER 1.8x20 NIRO
EN2367-18020	PIN, COTTER 1.8x20 NIRO
M83536/2-024M	RELAY ELECTROMAGNETIC 2 PDT 5A 28VDC
EN2367-37036	SPLIT PIN
23340AK2040LE	SICHERUNGSDADEL 2.0X40 ST CD
ASNA0044-060BCL	KRO-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
22201BE060011L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX11 ST CD
22201BE060011L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX11 ST CD
22201BE060011L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX11 ST CD
22232BE080030L	12KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX30 ST CD
22259BC060018L	SK-SR 100° M6X1-4hX18 ST CD
ASN52320BH050N	6KT-SI-MU M5X0.8-4H5H ST CD
E22306BC250L	Nut
22201BE060010L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX10 ST CD
ASNA0164TK050S010X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX10 TI
EN2367-14014	SPLINT 1.4X14 NIRO
EN2367-14014	SPLINT 1.4X14 NIRO
23116CA050	U-SCHEIBE 5.25/16X1.0 NIRO
23201AM0060T	SI-RING AUSSEN 6X0.7 ST PH
7052A3652030	WASHER, POSITIVE LOCKING
81810-190-20B8	O-RING
81810-190-20B8	O-RING
81810-190-20B8	O-RING
ASNA0045BC120L	NUT
7052A3652013	SEAL
DHS411-101.3080	SCREW
365A33-2166-20	WASHER
DHS411-101.3028	SCREW

22231BE080030L	SCREW
EN2586-12	SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 12.2/22X2.8 ST CD
170936	WASHER
160UN01AA500	SWITCH
C651A4108202	SPRING
ASNA0045-180BCL	KRO-SI-MU M18X1.5-5H ST CD
365A58-1315-20	DOWEL
C671A1018201	THRUST WASHER
C671A1019201	THRUST WASHER
C533A7190101	PLATE, REINFORCEMENT, EQUIP
7050A3632300	SHOULDERED BALL JOINT
C535A3105201	SHIM
ASNA0265-180	WASHER
122398R7584	LIGHTING MODULE
C321A1006202	SPACER
C321A1006202	SPACER
C321A1006202	SPACER
C321A1006202	SPACER
37-5X53X11	DICHTUNG, RADIAL
58550-225A	FUSE INCLOSED LINK 225A
311VM01A002AN0B	LIGHT INDICATOR
C652A1116201	RING,SPLIT
C652A1117201	RING,SPLIT
C652A1110201	WASHER
7052A3652034	RING,SPLIT
FK7-DSW29	RING,RETAINING
813527	LOCK WASHER
DHS812-940-32	ETIQUETTE REP D'EQUIPEMENT
C652A1009301	LINK
SLW40925	WASHER,POSITIV LOCKING
SLN40923	NUT,POSITIV LOCKING
22220BC030007L	SCREW
D2617-3	BUSH
C714A1104201	HINGE YOKE
C651A4102201	ARM, DAMPER
C321A2217201	SPACER
98086-1	DICHTUNG, MAGNETISCH
7051A3651006	BOLT,FLEXIBLE COUPLING
C714A1104201	HINGE YOKE

C632A2158201	OUTPUT FLANGE
72-246-00	BALL JOINT
C561A1105201	WASHER,FLAT
22129BC080054L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX54 ST CD
9560170620	RING, SEALING
C635A1108201	WASHER, LOCK
7050A3635002	MICROSWITCH
7052A3652042	WASHER, CORRUGATED
704A34542012	PLUG, FILLER TGB
704A34542012	PLUG, FILLER TGB
C631A1103101	COUPLING FLEXIBLE RING
C714A1101201	BOLT,CLOSE TOLERANCE
C635C1013102	ROTOR DISC BRAKE
CN6MRK	END FITTING, SPHERICAL
C651A4107201	JOINT, SPHERICAL
22232BE080034L	12KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX34 ST CD
C622A1017202	CLOTH ANTIFRETTING LAMECO
C622A1017202	CLOTH ANTIFRETTING LAMECO
C622A2027101	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, CAP
C622A2027101	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, CAP
C622A2027101	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, CAP
FA3380-2	PLUG, FILLER, TGB
7050A3623027	RING, SCISSORS
704A34550004	SIGHT
BAFVIUDSLSFDRLX3	SEAL, LIP
BAFVIUDSLSFDRLX3	SEAL, LIP
AF85-53	LOCKWASHER / NUT RETAINER
C631A1103101	COUPLING FLEXIBLE RING
7050A3631002	BOLT,FLEXIBLE COUPLING
SL40568M8C	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, ROUND
C622A1043201	THRUST SCREW
7051A3622057	MUTTER
SB319 75 4015	MODIFICATION KIT TF15
706A31-6700-28	LEAD, ELECTRICAL
C714A1106202	ARM, SUPPORT JOGGLED
9560170480	PACKING WITH RETAINER
365A31-1937-00	MASSEBAND
C714A1106202	ARM, SUPPORT JOGGLED
C714A1107202	ARM, SUPPORT

7052A3652013	SEAL
7050A3623030	RING,CARBIDE
7050A3623030	RING,CARBIDE
RL490NOIR	EXTRUDED SEAL
7052A3632262	FITTING, ROTOR SHAFT
7052A3632262	FITTING, ROTOR SHAFT
22431BC140L	NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON
22435BC050L	6KT-MU M5X0.8-4H5H ST CD
22451BC080L	KRO-MU M8X1.25-4H5H ST CD
22435BC070L	6KT-MU M7X1-4H5H ST CD
22451BC100L	KRO-MU M10X1.5-4H5H ST CD
22453BC060L	KRO-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
22451BC060L	NUT
22453BC080L	KRO-MU M8X1.25-4H5H ST CD
22453BC100L	KRO-MU M10X1.5-4H5H ST CD
22461BC100L	6KT-MU M10X1-4H5H ST CD
22461BC120L	6KT-MU M12X1-4H5H ST CD
22541N040	6KT-SI-MU M4X0.7-4H5H ST CD
LN9338-05	6KT-SI-MU M5X0.8-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0045-200BCL	KRO-SI-MU M20X1.5-5H ST CD
22542K070	6KT-SI-MU M7X1-4H5H ST CD
52320BH080N	6KT-SI-MU M8X1.25-4H5H ST CD
52320BH080N	6KT-SI-MU M8X1.25-4H5H ST CD
22541N100	6KT-SI-MU M10X1.5-4H5H ST CD
22541N120	6KT-SI-MU M12X1.5-4H5H ST CD
22542K040	6KT-SI-MU M4X0.7-4H5H ST CD
22542K050	6KT-SI-MU M5X0.8-4H5H ST CD
ASN52320BH080N	NUT
ASN52320BH080N	NUT
22542K080	6KT-SI-MU M8X1.25-4H5H ST CD
22542K120	6KT-SI-MU M12X1.5-4H5H ST CD
52345CM060E	ECROU
ASNA0044-050BCL	KRO-SI-MU M5X0.8-4H5H ST CD
ECS2334BE060M	6KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
ECS2334BE060M	6KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0044-100BCL	KRO-SI-MU M10X1.5-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0044-120BCL	KRO-SI-MU M12X1.5-4H5H ST CD
EN3713-070	12KT-MU MJ7X1-4H5H ST CD
EN3713-070	12KT-MU MJ7X1-4H5H ST CD

ECS2334BE060M	6KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0045-100BCL	KRO-SI-MU M10X1.5-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0045-120BCL	KRO-SI-MU M12X1.5-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0045-120BCL	KRO-SI-MU M12X1.5-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0045-140BCL	KRO-SI-MU M14X1.5-5H ST CD
EN2906-050	12KT-SI-MU MJ5X0.8-4H6H NIRO
DHS433-151.02	NUT
22542K030	6KT-SI-MU M3X0.5-4H5H ST CD
HP14BCL100G	NUT LH THREAD
23340AK1530LE	SICHERUNGSDADEL 1.5X30 ST CD
A0044-080BCL	KRO-SI-MU M8X1.25-4H5H ST CD
3410-22-26	RING
4017	PIN LOCKING
NSA5522-007-016	CLAMP
ASNA0033-036	SCHLAUCHSCHELLE 1-TEILIG NR 0 8/24-36MM
ASNA0033-045	CLAMP HOSE
3N	LINK
EN2367-23018	PIN, COTTER 2.3X18
EN2367-14020	SPLINT 1.4X20 NIRO
EN2367-14020	SPLINT 1.4X20 NIRO
MS24665-134	SPLINT .062X .750" ST VZN
23310CA010012	SPLINT 1X12 NIRO
23310CA015012	SPLINT 1.5X12 NIRO
23310CA010015	SPLINT 1X15 NIRO
23310CA030025	SPLINT 3X25 NIRO
23310CA030030	SPLINT 3X30 NIRO
23310CA030040	SPLINT 3X40 NIRO
EN2367-14016	SPLIT PIN
EN2367-14016	SPLIT PIN
23310CA020025	SPLINT 2X25 NIRO
23310CA015020	SPLINT 1.5X20 NIRO
EN2367-18016	COTTER PIN
EN2367-18018	SPLINT 1.8X18 NIRO
EN2367-18022	SPLINT 1.8X22 NIRO
23310CA020020	SPLINT 2X20 NIRO
EN2367-18018	SPLINT 1.8X18 NIRO
EN2367-18018	SPLINT 1.8X18 NIRO
23310AA010025L	COTTER PIN
EN2367-18028	SPLINT 1.8X34 NIRO

EN2367-18028	SPLINT 1.8X34 NIRO
23310CA020015	SPLINT 2X15 NIRO
23310AA015020LE	SPLINT 1.5X20 ST CD
EN2367-37028	SPLINT 3.7X28 NIRO
23310AA040050L	GOUPILLE FENDUE
EN2367-18018	SPLINT 1.8X18 NIRO
EN2367-18014	SPLINT 1.8X14 NIRO
23310CA020040	SPLINT 2X40 NIRO
03B10S	LOCK WASHER
23111AG030LE	U-SCHEIBE 3.25/6X0.8 ST CD
984427CA10	RONDELLE
984427CA10	RONDELLE
55303B12C	WASHER LOCK
23112CA080	U-SCHEIBE 8,25X16X1,5 INOX
EN2138-05010	U-SCHEIBE 5.5/10X1.0 ST CD
23111AG060LE	U-SCHEIBE 6.25/12X1.2 ST CD
23111AG060LE	U-SCHEIBE 6.25/12X1.2 ST CD
23111AG070LE	U-SCHEIBE 7.25/14X1.5 ST CD
23111AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/16X1.5 ST CD
23111AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/16X1.5 ST CD
23111AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/16X1.5 ST CD
23111AG100LE	U-SCHEIBE 10.25/20X2.0 ST CD
23111AG120LE	U-SCHEIBE 12.5/24X2.5 ST CD
23111CA060	U-SCHEIBE 6.25/12X1.2 NIRO
23111CA080	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/16X1.5 NIRO
23111CA140	U-SCHEIBE 14,5X27X2,5 INOX
23111DB060	WASHER
23112AG080LE	SK-U-SCHEIBE 8.25/16X1.5 ST CD
23112AG080LE	SK-U-SCHEIBE 8.25/16X1.5 ST CD
23112AG120LE	SK-U-SCHEIBE 12.5/24X2.5 ST CD
23112AG200LE	SK-U-SCHEIBE 21/36X3.0 ST CD
EN2138-08010	U-SCHEIBE 8.5/16X1.0 ST CD
23111AG030LE	U-SCHEIBE 3.25/6X0.8 ST CD
23116AG040L	U-SCHEIBE 4.25/14X0.8 ST CD
23116AG050LE	U-SCHEIBE 5.25/16X1.0 ST CD
23116AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/22X1.5 ST CD
23116AG120LE	WASHER
23118AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/14X3.0 ST CD
23118AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/14X3.0 ST CD

23119AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8,25X14X4 ST CD PA
23119AG100LE	U-SCHEIBE 10.25/18X4.0 ST CD
23119AG120LE	WASHER
23134AG060LE	U-SCHEIBE 6.25/10X1.2 ST CD
23134AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/14X1.5 ST CD
ASNA0265-060	WASHER
ASNA0265-060	WASHER
53114-24ADL	NIETSCHIEBE
ASNA0113-32ADL	NIETSCHIEBE 3,2X10X1 ST CD PA
DHS411-101.2054	SCREW
ASNA0113-32ADL	NIETSCHIEBE 3,2X10X1 ST CD PA
EN2138-06005	U-SCHEIBE 6.5/12X0.5 ST CD
23142AG060LE	U-SCHEIBE 6.2/14X1.7 ST CD
23111AG040LE	U-SCHEIBE 4.25/8X0.8 ST CD
DHS613-595.01	JOINT 10.2X14.85X1.5 ALU
R13310	JOINT ALU 16,3X21X1,5
DHS613-595.07	JOINT ALU 18,3X23X1,5
DHS613-595.08	GASKET ALU
DHS613-595-09	JOINT ALU
DHS613-595.11	GASKET ALU
DHS613-595-20	GASKET ALU
23111AG050LE	U-SCHEIBE 5.25/10X1.0 ST CD
350A21-1218-20	PLASTIC WASHER
R13316-Z12	SEAL
23121BC080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.8/12X2.8 ST CD
EN2138-06010	WASHER
23116AG060LE	U-SCHEIBE 6.25/18X1.2 ST CD
GP6	RONDELLE DZEUS
9998050021	TABWASHER
9998050021	TABWASHER
23350CA060	SICH-SCHEIBE 6 NIRO
23351AC060LE	SI-SCHEIBE 6 ST CD
ENIS01-6	SPACER
ENIS03-6	SPACER
23116TK050X	U-SCHEIBE 5.25/16X1.0 TI
23111TK050X	WASHER
EN2139-05005	WASHER
EN2139-04005	WASHER
9752012044	DICHTUNG 12,4/17X1,5

23350AC040LE	SICH-SCHEIBE 4 ST CD
23350AC050LE	SICH-SCHEIBE 5 ST CD
23350AC080LE	SICH-SCHEIBE 8 ST CD
23350CA050	SICH-SCHEIBE 5 NIRO
23350CA050	SICH-SCHEIBE 5 NIRO
23350CA080	SICH-SCHEIBE 8 NIRO
23351AC080LE	WASHER, LOCKING
23351AC080LE	WASHER, LOCKING
23351CA070	WASHER, LOCKING
23351CA100	SI-SCHEIBE 10 NIRO
23351CA100	SI-SCHEIBE 10 NIRO
ASNA0164TK050S012X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX12 TI
ASNA0164TK050S018X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX18 TI
ASNA0164TK050S020X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX20 TI
ASNA0164TK050022X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX22 TI
ASNA0164TK050S024X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX24 TI
ASNA0164TK050S026X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX26 TI
ASNA0164TK050S022X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX22 TI
ASNA0164TK050024X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX24 TI
ASNA0164TK050026X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX26 TI
ASNA0164TK050030X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX30 TI
ASNA0164BC050024LT	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX24 ST SW
ASNA0164TK050S014X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX14 TI
ASNA0164TK040S020X	FK-SR M4X0.7-4hX20 TI
22208TK060016X	SCREW
22201TK050005X	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX5 TI
22201TK060022X	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX22 TI PH
22201TK080018X	SCREW
ASNA0164TK040S018X	BOLT, SPECIAL, WIDE HEAD
22256TK050014X	SENKSCHR 100 M5X14(ISO) TI PHOS
22252TK120036X	SCREW
22256TK050018X	SK-SR 100° KS M5X0.8-4hX18 TI ANOD
22291AG030008U	SK-SR 90° M3X0.5-4hX8 ST PH
NSA5319-05-012	SPANNSTIFT 3X12 ST
22201TK050003X	SCHRAUBE
22294AG030006U	LZ-SR M3X0.5-4hX6 ST-PH
NSA5319-04-015	SPANNSTIFT 2.5X15 ST
NSA5319-04-012	SPANNSTIFT 2.5X12 ST
22719BC050055L	BOLZEN MIT KOPF 5X55 ST CD

22719BC060047L	BOLZEN MIT KOPF 6X47 ST CD
22719BC060050L	BOLZEN MIT KOPF 6X50 ST CD
22719BC060052L	BOLZEN MIT KOPF 6X52 ST CD
22719BC060042L	BOLZEN MIT KOPF 6X42 ST CD
AJ6-80DKN	FASTENER DZUS
52351CBD050N	ANNIET-SI-MU M5X0.8-4H5H ST CD
5SF5009M	ANNIET-SI-MU M5X0.8-4H5H ST CD
NSA55144-003	WASHER RETAINING
AJ6-70DKN	FASTENER DZUS
52351CBD040N	ANNIET-SI-MU M4X0.7-4H5H ST CD
52354CBD050N	NUT, ANCHOR
52360CBD080N	NUT
365A84-3078-20	PIN
93126-1020	BROCHE A BILLES
NU503-1	NUT
MS21075L4N	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B ST CD
95504-1272N	GRIP
22252TK050013X	SK-PASS-SR 100° M5X0.8-4hX13 TI PH
350A32106040	BOLT
52360CBD050N	ANCHOR NUT
CP3513	NUT, PLAIN, CLINCH
CP3514	FLOATING ANCHOR NUT
52409-64C	ECROU
52409-64L	ECROU
SL210M4-1	NUT, CLIP
SL211M4-1	NUT
SL211M5-1	NUT PLAIN CLINCH
133800L19	CLIP
SL854M6F5C	NUT
SL854M6F11C	NUT
2600-14SW	CAMLOC STUD
CA3202-30	COVER
CA3200-26	END-FITTING
CA3200-18	COVER
NSA55144-004	RONDELLE 0,180"X0,380"X0,021";STEEL;PASS
2600-8SW	STUD CAMLOC
2600-2SW	DREHVERSCHLUSS d.250" ST PASSIV
22129BC060020L	SCHRAUBE,6KT
22208BC060014L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX14 ST CD

22208BC060018L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX18 ST CD
22201BC050003L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX3 ST CD
22208BC060024L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX24 ST CD
22208BC060026L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX26 ST CD
22208BC080058L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX58 ST CD
22208BC080038L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX38 ST CD
22731BC060014M	VOLLACHSE 6X14 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC060016M	VOLLACHSE 6X16 ST CD GEOELT
22209BC050008L	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX8 ST CD
22731BC060012M	VOLLACHSE 6X12 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC060018M	VOLLACHSE 6X18 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC060019M	VOLLACHSE 6X19 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC060019M	VOLLACHSE 6X19 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC060022M	VOLLACHSE 6X22 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC060017M	VOLLACHSE 6X17 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC080032M	VOLLACHSE 8X32 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC080092M	VOLLACHSE 8X92 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC060020M	VOLLACHSE 6X20 ST CD GEOELT
22731BC060021M	VOLLACHSE 6X21 ST CD GEOELT
22201BC080009L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX9 ST CD
22731BC120028M	PIN
22731BC120046M	BOLT
22252BC050004L	SK-PASS-SR 100° M5X0.8-4hX4 ST CD
22205BE050030L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX30 ST CD
22201BE060010L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX10 ST CD
22201BE060010L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX10 ST CD
22201BC080020L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX20 ST CD
22201BC080008L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX8 ST CD
22256BC030012L	Bolt, Position Light Stabilizer
DHS411-101.2038	SCREW
DHS411-101.3018	SCREW
22731BC080042M	VOLLACHSE 8X42 ST CD GEOELT
22220BC040012L	Z-SR I-6KT M4X0.7-4hX12 ST CD
22220BC050012L	Z-SR I-6KT M5X0.8-4hX12 ST CD
22220BC050020L	Z-SR I-6KT M5X0.8-4hX20 ST CD
22220BC050026L	Z-SR I-6KT M5X0.8-4hX26 ST CD
22251BC040024L	SK-SR 100° KS M4X0.7-4hX24 ST CD
22251BC040030L	SK-SR 100° KS M4X0.7-4hX30 ST CD
22201BC060007L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX7 ST CD

22252BC050008L	SK-PASS-SR 100° M5X0.8-4hX8 ST CD
22252BC050028L	SENKSCHR 100 KS M5X28(ISO) ST CD PA
22252BC060030L	SK-PASS-SR 100° M6X1-4hX30 ST CD
22252BC050012L	SENKSCHR 100 KS M5X20,5(ISO) ST CD PA
22252BC050014L	SK-PASS-SR 100° M5X0.8-4hX14 ST CD
22256BC030014L	SK-SR 100° KS M3X0.5-4hX14 ST CD
22256BC030020L	SK-SR 100° KS M3X0.5-4hX20 ST CD
22252BC060032L	SK-PASS-SR 100° M6X1-4hX32 ST CD
22252BE120036L	SCREW
22256BC040020L	SK-SR 100° KS M4X0.7-4hX20 ST CD
22256BC040030L	SK-SR 100° KS M4X0.7-4hX30 ST CD
22126BC050018L	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX18 ST CD
22256BC040018L	SK-SR 100° KS M4X0.7-4hX18 ST CD
22271BC030010L	FK-SR M3X0.5-4hX10 ST CD
22271BC030024L	FK-SR M3X0.5-4hX24 ST CD
22256BC050014L	SK-SR 100° KS M5X0.8-4hX14 ST CD
22256BC050016L	SK-SR 100° KS M5X0.8-4hX16 ST CD
22271BC060032L	FK-SR M6X1-4hX32 ST CD
22272BC030006L	FK-SR M3X0.5-4hX6 ST CD
22271BC040028L	FK-SR M4X0.7-4hX28 ST CD
22271BC050032L	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX32 ST CD
22272BC040010L	FK-SR M4X0.7-4hX10 ST CD
22272BC040020L	FK-SR M4X0.7-4hX20 ST CD
22272BC030010L	FK-SR M3X0.5-4hX10 ST CD
22272BC040006L	FK-SR M4X0.7-4hX6 ST CD
22272BC050016L	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX16 ST CD
22272BC050018L	SCREW
22272BC050022L	PAN-H-SCHR KS M5X22(ISO) ST CD PA
22272BC050012L	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX12 ST CD
22272BC050014L	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX14 ST CD
22125BC060046L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX46 ST CD
22201BE050009L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX9 ST CD
22125BC040026L	6KT-SR M4X0.7-4hX26 ST CD
22125BC080026L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX26 ST CD
22125BE080026L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX26 ST CD
22129BC060046L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX46 ST CD
22126BC050018L	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX18 ST CD
22126BC080026L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX26 ST CD
DHS411-101.2034	BOLZEN

22208BC030010T	6KT-SR M3X0.5-4hX10 ST PH SW
22129BC080022L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX22 ST CD
22202BE060005L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX5 ST CD
22129BC080030L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX30 ST CD
22129BC080032L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX32 ST CD
22129BC080044L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX44 ST CD
7052A3652053	VIS
22208BC040014L	6KT-SR M4X0.7-4hX14 ST CD
22129BC080066L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX66 ST CD
22201BC050005L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX5 ST CD
22201BC050008L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX8 ST CD
22129BC100110L	6KT-SR M10X1.5-4hX110 ST CD
22201BC050003L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX3 ST CD
22201BC060004L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX4 ST CD
22201BC060006L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX6 ST CD
22201BC050011L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX11 ST CD
22201BC050016L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX16 ST CD
22209BC060012L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX12 ST CD
22201BC060008L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX8 ST CD
22201BC060009L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX9 ST CD
22201BC060010L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX10 ST CD
22201BC060015L	6KT-SCHR M6X15(L)(ISO) ST CD PA
22201BC060016L	6KT-SCHR M6X16(L)(ISO) ST CD PA
22201BC060018L	BOLT
22201BC060024L	SCREW
22201BC060029L	BOLT
22201BC060040L	6KT-SCHR M6X40(L)(ISO) ST CD PA
22201BC060052L	SCREW
22201BC080006L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX6 ST CD
22201BC080010L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX10 ST CD
22201BC080013L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX13 ST CD
22201BC080019L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX19 ST CD
22201BC080050L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX50 ST CD
22201BC080062L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX62 ST CD
22201BC080068L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX68 ST CD
22201BC120080L	SCREW
22126BC060024L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX24 ST CD
22201BE080009L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX9 ST CD
22201BE080012L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX12 ST CD

22201BE080034L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX34 ST CD
22201BV060014L	SCREW
22201BV060016L	BOLT
22202BC050011L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX11 ST CD
22202BC060020L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX20 ST CD
22202BC060050L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX50 ST CD
22208BC050022L	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX22 ST CD
22208BC050024L	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX24 ST CD
22126BE080030L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX30 ST CD
22208BC060010L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX10 ST CD
22129BC080098L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX98 ST CD
22208BC060012L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX12 ST CD
22208BC060012L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX12 ST CD
22208BC050012L	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX12 ST CD
22208BC050014L	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX14 ST CD
22208BC040012L	6KT-SR M4X0.7-4hX12 ST CD
22208BC040010L	6KT-SR M4X0.7-4hX10 ST CD
22129BC080088L	6KT-SR M8X1.25-4hX88 ST CD
22208BC060016L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX16 ST CD
22209BC080008L	6KT-SR M8X1,25-4hX8 ST CD
22125BC060030L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX30 ST CD
22272BC030010L	FK-SR M3X0.5-4hX10 ST CD
22220BE040012L	SCREW
22220BE040012L	SCREW
22220BE040012L	SCREW
22220BE040012L	SCREW
22208BC060018L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX18 ST CD
225112-060	NUT, 6KT-SI-MU-M6X1-4H5H
225112-060	Nut Main Rotor Mast
22541N120	6KT-SI-MU M12X1.5-4H5H ST CD
EN2367-23020	SPLINT 2.3X20 NIRO
EN2367-23020	SPLINT 2.3X20 NIRO
22731BC060043M	SCREW
22731BC060043M	SCREW
22209BC060008L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX8 ST CD
ASN52320BH060N	6KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
ASN52320BH060N	6KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
ASN52320BH060N	6KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
23310CA015015	SPLINT 1.5X15 NIRO

22201BC050004L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX4 ST CD
22232BE060024L	12KT-SR M6X1-4hX24 ST CD
52345BH050N	12KT-SI-MU M5X0,8-4H5H ST CD
EN3713-060	12KT-MU MJ6X1-4H5H ST CD
22252BC050004L	SK-PASS-SR 100° M5X0.8-4hX4 ST CD
23112AG060LE	SK-U-SCHEIBE 6.25/12X1.2 ST CD
23112AG060LE	SK-U-SCHEIBE 6.25/12X1.2 ST CD
ASNA0045-060BCL	KRO-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
22541N030	6KT-SI-MU M3X0.5-4H5H ST CD
52345CM060E	ECROU
ASNA0045-080BCL	KRO-SI-MU M8X1.25-4H5H ST CD
EN2367-23018	PIN, COTTER 2.3X18
22201BE080020L	BOLT
NAS6204-5	6KT-PASS-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX0.313" ST
23112CA060	SK-U-SCHEIBE 6.25/12X1.2 NIRO
350A34-1033-24	WASHER, FLAT
ASNA0265-080	WASHER
22201BC060008L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX8 ST CD
EN2948-060	SI-BLECH M LAPPEN 6.2/10X0.8 NIRO
350A34-1033-22	WASHER, FLAT
350A34-1033-21	WASHER, FLAT
22256BE060020L	SK-SR 100° KS M6X1-4hX20 ST CD
22256BE060020L	SK-SR 100° KS M6X1-4hX20 ST CD
350A34-1033-23	WASHER, FLAT
350A34-1033-20	WASHER, FLAT
22431BC020L	6KT-MUTTER M2(ISO) ST CD PA
22294AG020012U	LZYL-SCHR M2X12(ISO) ST CD
706A33-9000-05	GUARD, SWITCH
ASN52320BH120N	SELF-LOCKING HEX NUT
V9PS120-02	DZUS
23116CA060	U-SCHEIBE 6.25/18X1.2 NIRO
52345BH060N	12KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
52345BH060N	12KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
23119TK050X	WASHER
22201BE060008L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX8 ST CD
22208BC050010L	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX10 ST CD
22272BC040010L	FK-SR M4X0.7-4hX10 ST CD
22232BE060044L	SCREW-12KT
22125BC050015L	BOLT

CA3200-22	COVER
22731BE100053M	AXE FILETE A TETE
22731BE100018M	BOLT
57303-200	FIL D'ATTACHE NYLON L=200MM
6441-BLEU-PVC	WIRE, BLUE VINYL D3
350A0864400099	LOT DE REPERES
22126BV060032L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX32 ST CD
42X60X11	LIP SEAL
23340AK30110LE	SICHERUNGSDADEL 3.0X110 ST CD
7050A3622023	DAMPER END
MB0808DU	LAGERBUCHSE DU
0292900140	NUT, LOCK
9744022100	CIRCLIPS INTERIEUR
9936300400	NIPPLE
22145CM050012E	6KT-SR M5X0.8-4hX12 NIRO VSI
9879045028	ECROU
9560130450	BOUCHON PART MOBILE
EN2906-050	12KT-SI-MU MJ5X0.8-4H6H NIRO
9824051425	VIS
9820052014	VIS
9820051614	VIS
9820051414	VIS
9848501429	Z-SR SCHLITZ M5X0.8-4hX14 NIRO VSI
9562811140	CLAMP
9560166220	CLAMP
23112CH070	SK-U-SCHEIBE 7.25/14X1.5 NIRO
9892100010	PLUG
9752018044	DICHTUNG ALU 18,3X23X1,5MM
9824051225	VIS
0000230060	DICHTUNG (CU) 8/12X1,2
9817050814	VIS
0164043050	DRIVE SHAFT
0164042460	DRIVE SHAFT
9562830010	CLAMP
9562811310	CLAMP LOOP
9550178900	WASHER, TOOTHED LOCK
9562811290	CLAMP
9562810300N	CLAMP
9562810760	CLAMP

0301020940H	SUPPORT
9562811260P	CLAMP
9560151220	CLAMP
9560117620M	CLAMP
9562811300	CLAMP LOOP
9560117610	COLLIER DE FIXATION
9562811240	CLAMP
0210027040H	DRAIN VALVE ASSY
9562811270Y	CLAMP
0301040700	SUPPORT
0301010930	SUPPORT
0301011230	SUPPORT
9752022044	DICHTUNG 22,4/27X1,5
9744038100	CIRCLIPS
9870080026	NUT, PLAIN, CASTELLAT
0000230870	JOINT
9562810690	CLAMP
9560137270	ENS.RACCORD
9560125160	CLAMP
9560162090X	TEMPERATURE COMPENSATOR
0390760060	RING, RETAINING
9560169680	CLAMP
0301027410	PIPE
0268980110TOF	HALF-CLAMP
9562890010	COLLIER SOUPLE
9560133940	TY-RAP
0292107790X	CLAPET COMPLETE
9740050022	Washer
32069101	MAGNETIC HEAD TU217A
0292990450	PLUG
0319911340	RING, RETAINING
0292300670	BUSHING
9752100140	O-RING COPPER
9560125130	CIRCLIPS
9752100120	DICHTUNG 12.2/17X1.5 KUPFER
0319910660	STOP
0000450500	SPACER
0301011140	SUPPORT
7007-147	CLAMP

0000230850	SEAL
59282-004	CLIP, CABLE
50214	CABLE TIE 4.8MM X 178MM
3160S73-38-623	SPRING
350A13-1116-20	BOLT
9752005044	FLACHDICHTU NG d05,00X1,00MM ALU
DHS613-595.00	GASKET, ALU, 8.3/13X1.5
2600SW	HALTESCHEIBE SERIE 2600
22129BC080074L	BOLT, HEX HEAD
9745010005	RING, RETAINING
9866205025	NUT
0319910880	SCREW, PURGE
0319767710	FIRE DETECTOR SUPPORT
ASNA0033-082	COLLIER
0301011210	VALVE SUPPORT
31619	VIS 2-5X5
S6-400SS	SPRING
FA3380-2	PLUG, FILLER, TGB
9550168600	IGNITER LEAD
7051A3622043	BOLT, RETAINING
C671C2102201	BUSH
350A33-1094-20	SCREW
231409	HOLDER, FUSE
1-480305-0	CONNECTOR
GE323	GLUEHLP 3V 190MA SOCKEL SPEZ GEW HELL
8021-0382	HEATSHRINK CAP
J-D4N-300M	RELAY,ELECTROMAGNETIC
EN3155-019F2020	KONTAKT ELEK BUCHSE #20 AWG 24-20 CRIMP
HA21-2U5	FUSE 2,5A
640630-1	PIN LOCATING
CM6839	LAMP
2P112	JACK TELEPHONIQUE
3G10F	BUTTON
3G20F	SWITCH, PUSH
OR387BP	LAMP
HA23-10U	FUSE 10A
HA23-16U	FUSE 16A
83-133-0IW254A1475	MICROSWITCH
SERIEBTYP10-50	SUPPORT

D436-36	STOSSVERBINDER d0.085" D-436-36 ROT
E0535-W5-2K4J	RESISTOR
GE4065	LAMP 12V 40MA
GE1893	LAMP
3G40F	SWITCH, PUSH
DS0522-105	BULB
GE5007	LAMP 12V 5W
MS25171-1S	ABDECKUNG
040-0003	LAMP 28V 150W BAJONET
1375	RELAY
GE327	GLUEHLP 28V 40MA S.C.MID.FL ROEHRE HELL
RT12LAS68UF20JF	RHEOSTAT
3G30F	SWITCH, PUSH
W1290-28	BULB, NAVIGATION LIGHT 28V 26W
6795703721	LAMP, INCANDESCENT
703A61-0001-21	PANEL DISPLAY
845UN01Q1AA5F	INVERTER
DHS775-160-40	SWITCH PUSH, BODY LIGHT
6114GAA12B10SW	CONNECTOR
95110-250	PORTE VISITE
321VM01A002AN0B	LIGHT BODY (TWO STABLE)
EN3155-016M2018	PIN, CRIMP GR20
GE1309	LAMP, INCANDESCENT 28V 0,52A 14,56W
SERIEBTYP9-60	SUPPORT
993303-203-5	BRAID
993303-106-6	BRAID BONDING
207567-1	CONNECTOR BODY, PLUG, ELECTRICAL
DSR1651-7	SWITCH, SPECIAL
D-150-0235	SPLICE, CONDUCTOR
704A36-530-008	MICROSWITCH
0319774030	PROTECTOR, ELECTRICAL
L8-10BQ54	ELECTRO MAGNET
MB2061	SWITCH
C622A1024201	CLAMP, ELECTRICAL BONDING
0319774030	PROTECTOR, ELECTRICAL
0319774030	PROTECTOR, ELECTRICAL
0319772340	CLIP, SPRING TENSION
350A35-1024-20	MANCHON ETANCHEITE
NSA5536-24	CLAMP

7052A3652040	SEAL, LIP
7052A3652040	SEAL, LIP
7052A3652040	SEAL, LIP
133800L19	CLIP
7050A3623017	BUSHING 1000379634
C714A1112202	SPEZ SR
7050A3623027	RING, SCISSORS
704A33635001	COUPLING, SPRING, FLECTOR
704A33635001	COUPLING, SPRING, FLECTOR
704A33635001	COUPLING, SPRING, FLECTOR
704A33635001	COUPLING, SPRING, FLECTOR
C622A4001201	MUTTER
703A61-0000-00	PANEL DISPLAY
C622A4001201	MUTTER
D4012-1	CUSHION DART BEARPAW
7050A3623027	RING, SCISSORS
22731BE060020M	PIN, THREADED
23111AG040LE	U-SCHEIBE 4.25/8X0.8 ST CD
517-048-00	BUSHING
531-016-00	SWAING SLEEVE 1/16 CABLE SS
510-440-00	NUT
517-056-00	BUSHING
510-464-00	HAIR SPRING COTTER PIN
517-016-00	BEARING, TOGGLE PIVOT
517-046-00	BUSHING
517-047-00	BUSHING
290-851-00	QUICK RELEASE PIN MOD
510-439-00	BOLT
531-015-00	CABLE CLEAR NYLON COVERED
410-191-00	CONNECTOR 3 PIN
517-057-00	BUSHING
510-438-00	BOLT
510-067-00	COTTER PIN
510-067-00	COTTER PIN
510-178-00	COTTER PIN
510-222-00	COTTER PIN
590-008-00	PLASTIC WRAP
FA3819	BUSH, RUBBER
23B7-8X12MM	STRIP

350A33-3010-20	RING GAGE
C321A2118201	HALF BEARING, UPPER MLG EC120
C321A2119201	HALF BEARING, LOWER MLG EC120
FA3786	BAGUE CAOUCOU
677-2-00-122	CATCH FITTING
ML1001005	LIP SEAL
A3125-5-179	CLAMP, LOOP
3655L25NOIR	ADHESIVE, SCOTCHCAL 3655B
81811-060	DICHTPACKUNG MIT FESTHALTERING
ASNA0243A08106	CORDON ELASTIQUE
350A25-0030-53	WASHER SPRING
2368-1	AERATOR
E0637A08	CONVOLUTED SHEATH
M83248/1-018	O-RING 0,739X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
9681801222	O-RING 12,20X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
WB262A03299BPNL	O-RING 32,99X2,62MM FPM SHA75+-5
81811-050	PACKING WITH RETAINER
9794410100	ORING
9794410100	ORING
9794410100	ORING
9794410090	O-RING 9,00X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
9794410090	O-RING 9,00X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
9560140350	O-RING 2,612X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
M83248/1-019	O-RING 0,801X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3209-122	O-RING 1,112X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
M83248/1-134	O-RING, BLOWER
QD1004-020	O-RING
9794410160	O-RING
809510	O-RING
9794410080	O-RING d08,00X1,80MM FPM 70±5SHA
9794410080	O-RING d08,00X1,80MM FPM 70±5SHA
9794410160	O-RING
AS3209-151	O-RING 2,987X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
809505	ORING
813209	ORING
813209	ORING
9794410236	JOINT TORIQUE
9794421000	O-RING 100,00X2,65MM FPM SHA80+-5
9794410750	O-RING

9794410750	O-RING
9682002704	O-Ring
81811-050	PACKING WITH RETAINER
9794420400	JOINT TORIQUE
9794410075	O-RING 7,50X1,80 MM FPM SHA80+-5
M83248/1-113	O-RING d0.549X0.103" FPM 75±5SHA
MS28775-016	O'RING
MS28775-016	O'RING
AS3209-036	ORING
AS3209-036	ORING
9794410132	O-RING 13,20X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
M83248/1-122	O-RING 1,112X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
M83248/1-018	O-RING 0,739X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
M83248/1-902	O-RING d0.239X0.064" FPM 75±5SHA
81810-110-23B7	O-RING 13,60X2,70 MM NBR SHA70+-5
9682001952	ORING
9794410075	O-RING 7,50X1,80 MM FPM SHA80+-5
9682004402	ORING
9794410224	O-RING 22,40X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
AS3209-145	O-RING 2,550X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
M83248/1-128	O-RING 1,487X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
9794710345	ORING
9794410106	PACKING, PREFORMED
9794710345	ORING
AS3209-012	O-RING 0,364X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3209-012	O-RING 0,364X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3209-012	O-RING 0,364X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3209-128	O-RING 1,487X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
9794410090	O-RING 9,00X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
9794410224	O-RING 22,40X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
MS29512-02	O-RING 0,239X0,064" NBR SHA65+-5
15-519	GROMMET
81810-110-24B7	O-RING 13,60X2,70MM NBR SHA70+-5
AS3209-214	O-RING 0,984X0,139" FPM SHA75+-5
9794420475	JOINT TORIQUE
AS3209-013	O-RING
9682004403	O-RING 44,00X2,00MM FPM SHA80+-5
FRF621-009.015	O-RING d14,00X1,78MM HNBR 70±5SHA
M83248/1-019	O-RING 0,801X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5

9681500504	O-RING 5,00X1,50MM FPM SHA80+-5
QD1004-021	O-RING
MS29513-210	O-RING 0,734X0,139" NBR SHA65+-5
AS3209-122	O-RING 1,112X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
MS29561-011	O-RING 0,301X0,070" NBR SHA70+-5
9681807301	O-RING
9682002003	O-RING 20,00X2,00MM FPM SHA80+-5
9682002003	O-RING 20,00X2,00MM FPM SHA80+-5
AS3209-142	O-RING 2,362X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3209-115	ORING
9794410063	JOINT TORIQUE
WB262A03299BPNL	O-RING 32,99X2,62MM FPM SHA75+-5
WB262A03299BPNL	O-RING 32,99X2,62MM FPM SHA75+-5
9794410085	JOINT TORIQUE
9794410118	PACKING, PREFORMED
9794410125	O-RING (NACH TU 165)
9794410150	O-RING
FRF621-009.013	O-RING d10,82X1,78MM HNBR 70±5SHA
BAUM4SLX7-60X75X8	JOINT A LEVRE
9560004100	ORING PREINFLATED
9794410300	O-RING
9683202360	O-RING
AS3209-020	O-RING
MS29561-123	ORING
AS3209-113	O-RING 0,549X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
9794410355	PACKING,PREFORMED
9794410140	PACKING, PREFORMED
9681505502	O-RING
AS3084-04	O-RING d0.351X0.072" NBR 75±5SHA
H203	GUMMI TUELLE
9794410069	O-RING d06,90X1,80MM FPM 70±5SHA
9794410365	PACKING,PREFORMED
81810-070-23B7	O-RING
9794410475	O-RING d47,50X1,80MM FPM 70±5SHA
AS3209-010	O-RING
M83248/1-906	O-RING
9794430236	O-RING 23,60X3,55MM FPM SHA80+-5
81811-080	DICHTUNG MIT HALTERUNG
AS3209-125	O-RING 1,299X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5

7052A3632227	Lip Seal MGB Fan Output
9794236323	O-RING 23,60X3,20MM FPM SHA80+-5
9794236323	O-RING 23,60X3,20MM FPM SHA80+-5
81811-080	DICHTUNG MIT HALTERUNG
9794410475	O-RING d47,50X1,80MM FPM 70±5SHA
9682001952	ORING
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
703A35020338	STOPPER, ELASTOMER
350A25-1324-20	ROLLER
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
704A36-428-005	CAP LOCKING
704A34-111-011	PISTON
856DRH100-60-07	HANDLE
350A27-1057-00	SET OF ADJUSTMENT WASHERS
350A27-1061-20	BUSH
MF9361	CREPIN DE BOUCHON
22733BC080010M	VOLLACHSE 8X10 ST CD GEOELT
350A27-1050-21	BUSH
350A27-1050-20	BUSH
E27619U40UMUF	WASHER CAP
5529	BEARING, PLAIN, SELF-ALIGNING
H102	ADAPTOR
350A23-1030-22	WASHER
350A23-1030-22	WASHER
L160E0-5ALU	COLLIER MARQUAGE PEREM
2NM20	SOCLE
330A54-0212-22	SHIM
706A31-690-019	ATTACHING TAB
23340AK1290LE	SICHERUNGSDADEL 1.2X90 ST CD
DHS813-102.25	ETIQUETTE REP D'EQUIPEMENT
D7-50Z3CN18-10C3	BILLE
23201AM0250L	SI-RING AUSSEN 25X1.2 ST CD
A20621760	COVER
ASNA0045BC080L	NUT, HEX., CASTELLATED
NAS1149D0516K	WASHER
NAS1149D0416K	U-SCHEIBE 0.265/0.500X0.016" ALU ANOD
22125BC100070L	BOLT
NAS6603-5	BOLT
NAS1149C0463R	WASHER

MS21042-08	Nut
AN924-8J	NUT
NAS6603-4	BOLT
NAS1992C3T	SCREW
NAS1149F0632P	WASHER
HS306-225L	WASHER BALANCE PITCH LINK 369
350A23103021	WASHER
MS24665-357	PIN, COTTER, SPLIT
MS21042-5	NUT, MRH DRIVE PLATE
NAS1304-15D	BOLT, Tension
NAS6603-2	BOLT
MS24665-132	PIN, COTTER, SPLIT
MS20002C6	WASHER
350A33109620	PLATE, LOCK
A0021-25G12	SCHELLE P-FORM 12 AL
3161-22-190	LOCK
4454	RUBBER BELT ZU SPROCKET-MOTOR
704A33-698-019	BUSH
23202AM0520L	CIRCLIP
22129BC060044L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX44 ST CD
MMB12	KUGELGELENK
360A76-1027-20	RESSORT
640551-5	COVER
39081	STOPFBUCHSENMUTTER
NAS1423-5	6KT-MU 0.3125-24UNJF-3B ST CD
21559	ADAPTOR
925UN01Q4AA5F	INVERTER
159000-11	SHOULDER SHAFT
704A33-640-020	WASHER, FLAT
22220BE080024L	Z-SR I-6KT M8X1.25-4hX24 ST CD
22220BE080024L	Z-SR I-6KT M8X1.25-4hX24 ST CD
326-101-190	PUSH ON NUT
8628-06	LOCK
MS35489-10	GROMMET ELASTIC
365A54-2053-22	HOSE
330A54-0212-23	SHIM
350A57-5037-20	Protective Guard
355A270073-22	FRICTION WASHER AS350 LOAD COMPENSATOR
350A25-1274-24	ROLLER, AS350 SLIDING DOOR, AFT

23350AC100LE	WASHER LOCK
23350AC100LE	WASHER LOCK
350A58-0101-37	DOUBLER, LH MGB COWLING AS350
350A25-1324-22	ROLLER, AS350 SLIDING DOOR, UPPER
350A37-1036-21	LOCKWASHER
350A37-1036-21	LOCKWASHER
355A270073-22	FRICTION WASHER AS350 LOAD COMPENSATOR
355A270073-22	FRICTION WASHER AS350 LOAD COMPENSATOR
355A12-5113-20	PEEL SHIM, AS350 TR PITCH LINK
350A25132422	ROLLER, BLACK
350A33109620	PLATE, LOCK
350A25-1324-22	ROLLER, AS350 SLIDING DOOR, UPPER
355A12-5113-20	PEEL SHIM, AS350 TR PITCH LINK
350A25-1274-24	ROLLER, AS350 SLIDING DOOR, AFT
350A25-1274-24	ROLLER, AS350 SLIDING DOOR, AFT
704A34629013	STRAINER,PROTECTING
355A12-5113-20	PEEL SHIM, AS350 TR PITCH LINK
AS3209-150	O RING
0292808740	STRAP
56852-1	FILTER ELEMENT, FLUID
350A27-3140-20	WASHER, FLAT, PEEL
704A33698045	SLEEVE
350A25-1346-22	PAD, BLACK
EN2023S06E	ROTULE
ASNA0021-11N22	COLLIER
51453C8R15NW	SCHNELLTRENNBOLZEN 8X15 NIRO
7052A3652036	RING "DU" SHOULDERED
ASNA2154C02	FASTENER
DHS372-130.02	EXPANDED METAL
TL100A5	FASTENER
10509	CLIPS
C526A1002202	HINGE, FWD
C526A1002202	HINGE, FWD
C526A1040101	STOP ASSY
ASNA2154C01	FASTENER
704A33640021	SPACER, SLEEVE
350A25-1346-22	PAD, BLACK
EN2023R12L	JOINT BALL
350A273249-24	SPRING, COLLECTIVE AS350

350A37103621	LOCKPLATE MAIN ROTOR MAST AS350
350A37103621	LOCKPLATE MAIN ROTOR MAST AS350
350A12-1396-20	SCREW, AS350 TR YOKE
WS118 S	STOP RING HYD PUMP BEARING H125
704A33651269	Hydraulic pump drive bearing
350A31185100	BONDING BRAID, MRH AS350
S40	SLEEVE, COUPLING
350A34-1032-20	LOCKWASHER A2D MO5 OUTPUT
9867700050	NUT
341A65-4151-20	SUPPORT JACK PASSAGER
0319712890	SUPPORT
32069101	MAGNETIC HEAD TU217A
040-10420-99	NET, MAPS-HOLDER
5PK633	Air conditioning - Belt
144667V	DISK
704A33620000	DISK
704A33633124	SEALED SPHERICAL BEARING
0301037290	HOSE
0301027300	HOSE
0301037180H	HOSE
C622A1011201	PLATE, WEARING
FK7-DSB-62INOX	CIRCLIP
350A35-1022-20	PULLEY
704A33-651-190	BEARING
350A37-1190-20	SHIM, PEEL
N250EA32BLANC	PLUG
I22-27T	TEFLON RING
55S15	CLAMP
350A63309000	SUPPORT CONNEC. EQ.
350A27-1018-00	WASHER ASSORTMENT
6701800800	END, BALL BEARING
350A27119123	BEARING
330A31-1379-22	EPINGLE DE SECURITE
AS3209-261	SEAL,"O"RING
0301037040	HOSE
704A33698002	BUSH, RUBBER
ASNA0033H142	CLAMP
23350AC080LE	SICH-SCHEIBE 8 ST CD
23350AC080LE	SICH-SCHEIBE 8 ST CD

0292102940	CAGE, SEAL HOLDER A2D MO5
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
MS29561-135	O-Ring
350A37-1191-21	SELF - ADHESIVE, ANTI CORROSION WASHER
350A37-1191-21	SELF - ADHESIVE, ANTI CORROSION WASHER
350A34302320	HALF PLAIN BEARING
704A33640021	SPACER, SLEEVE
350A37121220	CUP
350A31185100	BONDING BRAID, MRH AS350
22129BE140166L	6KT-SR M14X1.5-4hX166 ST CD
7052A3632175	SEAL, LIP
22129BE140178L	6KT-SR M14X1.5-4hX178 ST CD
22129BE140182L	6KT-SR M14X1.5-4hX182 ST CD
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
704A33633303	LAMINATED PITCH HALF BEARING
350A33215300	BEARING, SPHERICAL LAMINATED PAIR
704A39812011	LIP SEAL, MGB INPUT (post SB 63.00.37)
704A39812004	TGB MAGNETIC INPUT SEAL AS350
350A33-2150-01	SPHERICAL BEARING YOKE
350A33-2150-01	SPHERICAL BEARING YOKE
350A33-2150-01	SPHERICAL BEARING YOKE
9560131840	MAGNETIC SEAL A2D MO1 OUTPUT
350A37-1191-21	SELF - ADHESIVE, ANTI CORROSION WASHER
350A37-1191-21	SELF - ADHESIVE, ANTI CORROSION WASHER
704A33690008	BELT, POLY HYDRAULIC BELT
350A37121220	CUP
704A33699011	BOOT
704A33699011	BOOT
350A37102420	SCREW
M83248/1-013	O-RING 0,426X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3578-905	O-RING 0,414X0,072" NBR SHA65+-5
FL1004-006	GASKET
M25988/3-150	ORING
MS29561-111	O-RING 0,424X0,103" NBR SHA70+-5
M83248/1-012	O-RING 0,364X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5

M83248/1-012	O-RING 0,364X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
BADRR32X45X7	SEAL
MS28775-127	O-RING 1,424X0,103" NBR SHA75+-5
MS28775-127	O-RING 1,424X0,103" NBR SHA75+-5
9794410095	O-RING 8,50X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
A3125-4-179	KABELBRIDE
MS28775-010	ORING
MS28775-008	ORING
MS28775-009	ORING
A3125-2-179	KABELBRIDE
AS3209-152	O-RING
M83248/1-152	O-Ring
MS28775-032	O-RING
9794430250	PACKING, PREFORMED
AJ30-133	GASKET, UPPER FUEL PROBE
3-907NM071-70	O-RING d0.530X0.082" NBR 70±5SHA
355A75-1409-21	LOCKWASHER
3,6X12-60C7	ORING
350A37102520	WASHER
350A08168920	LIP SEAL
6799953100	FLEXIBLE COUPLING
9794420530	JOINT TORIQUE
AS3209-029	O-RING 1,489X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3209-029	O-RING 1,489X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
81811-060	DICHTPACKUNG MIT FESTHALTERING
C622A1017202	CLOTH ANTIFRETTING LAMECO
9794710600	O-RING
9794710212	PACKING,PREFORMED
T50-22	JOINT TYPE "T"
350A41006420	SHIM, LOWER
813468	SHIM
9794710630	PACKING,PREFORMED
704A33-6400-20	WASHER, FRICTION
350A37-1190-20	SHIM, PEEL
AS3209-135	O-RING
9794710265	PACKING,PREFORMED
9794710212	PACKING,PREFORMED
9794710040	PACKING,PREFORMED
AS3209-151	O-RING 2,987X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5

ASNA0033H127	CLAMP,BINDING
350A32106020	BOLT
350A41006320	SHIM, UPPER
9681501803	O-RING 18,00X1,50MM FPM SHA80+-5
2X8-20A5	SEAL
M83248/1-012	O-RING 0,364X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
81811-220	RING SEALING STATIC
9794410056	ORING
9794410056	ORING
704A39811031	MGB INPUT SEAL AS350
704A39811031	MGB INPUT SEAL AS350
2X12-21B6	O-RING d12,00X2,00MM NBR 60±5SHA
350A55-1005-21	GASKET
9794420545	ORING
9794410365	PACKING,PREFORMED
9794420400	JOINT TORIQUE
9794410053	ORING
9794710125	ORING
9794410670	PACKING,PREFORMED
NAS623-3-3	SCREW 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.464" ST
NAS603-4P	FK-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.250" ST CD
NAS1351-4H12P	Z-SR I-6KT 0.2500-28UNRF-3AX0.750" ST CD
NAS6204-38D	6KT-PASS-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX2.375" ST
MS21042-3	6KT-SI-MU 0.1900-32UNJF-3B ST CD
369A1602-3	BOLT TR FORK
MS20002C5	WASHER, COUNTERSUNK
NAS623-3-4	PAN-H-SCHR KS UNF .190-32X.526" ST VZN
MS21043-3	6KT-SI-MU 0.1900-32UNJF-3B NIRO
NAS1149C0332R	U-SCHEIBE 0.203/0.438X0.032" NIRO
MS20002C4	SK-U-SCHEIBE 0.256/0.531X0.078" ST CD
NAS1149D0332K	U-SCHEIBE 0.203/0.438X0.032" ALU ANOD
SPS79325-428	NUT TR FORK BOLT
NAS620C416L	U-SCHEIBE 0.255/0.468X0.032" NIRO
AN960PD10L	U-SCHEIBE 0.203/0.438X0.016" ALU
MS20002C4	SK-U-SCHEIBE 0.256/0.531X0.078" ST CD
MS21043-4	6KT-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B NIRO
FN22M624	NUT TR BLADE
AN315-6L	6KT-MUTTER 0.3750-24UNF-3B (L) ST CD
NAS6604H8	6KT-PASS-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX0.500" STCD

MS24665-361	SPLINT 0.1250X2.250" ST CD
NAS1149D0463K	WASHER, 0.265/0.500X0.06
NAS1149D0463K	WASHER, 0.265/0.500X0.06
NAS1149DN816J	U-SCHEIBE 0.174/0.375X0.016" ALU CHEM
MS24665-229	SPLINT 0.0781X0.750" NIRO
MS24665-233	SPLINT 0.0781X1.250" NIRO
NAS1149DN816K	U-SCHEIBE 0.174/0.375X0.016" ALU ANOD
MS24665-151	Cotter Pin
MS24665-88	SPLINT 0.0469X0.750" NIRO
MS24665-153	SPLINT 0.0625X0.750" NIRO
MS24665-372	SPLINT 0.1250X1.250" NIRO
NAS6204-5	6KT-PASS-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX0.313" ST
MS21042-4	6KT-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B ST CD
HS4717-632-7	SCREW
MS21043-4	6KT-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B NIRO
H22-4	NUT MR DRIVE SHAFT
H22-4	NUT MR DRIVE SHAFT
MS21043-6	6KT-SI-MU 0.3750-24UNJF-3B NIRO AG
NAS1303-3	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.188" STCD
AN415-2	PIN, HITCH
NAS7903A6	BOLT,PAN HEAD CT d0.19"-32UNJF TI
NAS1149F0363P	U-SCHEIBE 0.203/0.438X0.063" ST CD
NAS1224-1L	Bolt
NAS7903A6	BOLT,PAN HEAD CT d0.19"-32UNJF TI
ML388	LAMP, 28V, S5,7S, T1 3/4, d6MM, L=15MM
NAS1149D0332K	U-SCHEIBE 0.203/0.438X0.032" ALU ANOD
NAS1149C0563R	U-SCHEIBE 0.328/0.562X0.063" NIRO
NAS7903A5	BOLT,PAN HEAD CT d0.19"-32UNJF TI
MS24665-1012	SPLINT 0.0625X0.375" NIRO
NAS1993C2T	SENKBOLZEN 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.125" INOX
19131-7	RING, RETAINING
NAS7903A5	BOLT,PAN HEAD CT d0.19"-32UNJF TI
369D28303	CONNECTOR, PLUG, ELECTRICAL
MS21250-06040	12KT-SR 0.3750-24UNJF-3AX2.500" ST CD
SLN61W6F	LOCK WASHER NOTAR FAN
NAS563-21	6KT-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.656" ST CD
369H8076	CONNECTOR, PLUG, ELECTRICAL
369A8053-7	HOSE, AIR DUCT
369H5309	CRUSH WASHER

AM369H5309	CRUSH WASHER
AM369H5309	CRUSH WASHER
369F5193-1	SHIM KIT BLOWER BELT
369D21248	STUD CENT BRG
369A7510	PIN
369A8232	SPRING EXHAUST SUP
MHS5861-28	DECAL Thorttle open
369D21333-3	STRIKER PLATE
369X21333-3	STRIKER PLATE
369X21333-3	STRIKER PLATE
369X21333-3	STRIKER PLATE
369D21718	RUBBER BUMPER TR
369D21811	BOOT TR STAT
369D21717-3	RUBBER BUMPER TR
369D21248	STUD CENT BRG
369A1230	SHAFT
34-0428070-64	TAIL POSITION LIGHT BULB, 28V
200SGL1009	BRUSH
369D21723-13	PITCH LINK
369D21723-13	PITCH LINK
500N3761-1	BEARING ASSY, THRUSTER
369A7951-57	BEARING PITCH LINK
557-S-6	O-RING
369D25422-7	SEAL OIL OUTPUT SHAFT
369A5516-9	SHIM TRDS COUPLING
369A5516-3	SHIM, TRDS COUPLING, 369
MS29561-437	O-RING 5,975X0,275" NBR SHA70+-5
369A1232	SPRING, HELICAL, COMPRESSION
23079054	DICHTUNG, RADIAL-, MIT GEHAEUSE
23079054	DICHTUNG, RADIAL-, MIT GEHAEUSE
AN960PD416L	WASHER
SL2751-3S	MOUNT
MS25171-2S	CABLE NIPPLE,ELECTRICAL
AN901-4A	FLACHDICHTUNG 0.443/0.683X0.0508" AL
23079072	SEAL PLAIN ENCASED 1,5" DIA
HS3190B8	O-RING, GASKET T-UNION
369A1240-3	PLUNGER, DETENT
369D28631	GASKET EXHAUST DUCT
M83248/1-437	O-RING 5,975X0,275" FPM SHA75+-5

369H1002	BOOT LOWER
369A7951-11	ROD END LOWER
369D25623	BELT COOLER BLOWER
369H8076	CONNECTOR, PLUG, ELECTRICAL
600N5628-3	SHIM
369D21010	EYE BOLT MR DRIVE SHAFT
M83248/1-026	O-RING, OIL FILTER ENG
369D21706-19	PITCH LINK
369A7113	DISC
369D21706-17	PITCH LINK
SL2750	MOUNT
369A7115-3	RETAINER
MS16624-1100	SICH-RING E 1,000" ST CD
HS4717-632-7	SCREW
M83248/1-223	O-RING 1,609X0,139" FPM SHA75+-5
MS29513-232	O-RING 2,734X0,139" NBR SHA65+-5
6898657	SPACER, RING
6898930	WASHER
MS29513-010	O-RING d0.239X0.070" NBR 65±5SHA
369A4518	GASKET, FUEL QUANTITY TRANSMITTER
91X9574	SEAL CENTRE MR HUB
NAS1149D1016J	WASHER, TGB FILLER
M83248/1-118	O-RING 0,862X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
369A2024-147	PLATE, STRUCTURAL, AIRCRAFT
369A2024-145	PLATE, STRUCTURAL, AIRCRAFT
M83248/1-016	O-RING 0,614X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
MS24665-86	COTTER PIN
NAS617-2	O-RING, BREATHER, ELBOW, RR250
M83248/1-041	O-RING
2-032NM071-70	O-RING d1.864X0.070" NBR 70±5SHA
6899408	WASHER
6899354	GASKET, VENT TUBE, GRAPHITE
AS3084-03	O-RING 0,301X0,064" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3209-028	PACKING ENG OIL FILTER COVER MD369
AS3209-019	O-RING 0,801X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
M83248/1-010	O-RING 0,239X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
2-035NM071-70	O-RING d2.239X0.070" NBR 70±5SHA
6852734	GASKET BLEED CONTROL
M83248/1-140	O-RING 2,237X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5

23053995	DICHTUNG FIBER, RUBBER
MS28775-015	O-RING 0,551X0,070" NBR SHA75+-5
MS28775-015	O-RING 0,551X0,070" NBR SHA75+-5
15-423	GASKET FUEL QTY SENSOR
15-423	GASKET FUEL QTY SENSOR
MS29513-017	PACKING
MS29513-017	PACKING
MS29513-012	O-RING 0,364X0,070" NBR SHA65+-5
AN833-8D	Elbow
MS9372-019	GASKET, 0.625 IN. (15.88 MM) OD
369A5509-3	SPACER
369D21201-5	BRACKET
369A1231	ROLLER
NAS1474A3	ANNIETMUTTER d0.19"-32UNJF-3B ST CD
MHS1551S290	LOCK WASHER TR (369HS ONLY!)
MS29561-111	O-RING 0,424X0,103" NBR SHA70+-5
MHS1551S238	LOCK WASHER TR
369D28303	CONNECTOR, PLUG, ELECTRICAL
369D21012-BSC	RING ELASTOMER
HS5079-2646	WASHER, FLAT ,LAMINATED
MS16624-1100	SICH-RING E 1,000" ST CD
NAS561C5-14	SPANNSTIFT 0.156X0.875" NIRO
MS21250-04026	12KT-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX1.625" ST CD
AS3209-118	O-RING 0,862X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3578-928	O-RING 2,090X0,118" NBR SHA65+-5
HS306-227L	WASHER BALANCE PITCH LINK 369
3D0080-3-4	SCHRAUBE
6851501-160	O-RING d3.487X0.108" FPM 75±5SHA
AS3209-014	PACKING ENG OIL FILTER MD369
369D25180-3	SEAL, OIL INPUT SHAFT
M83248/1-129	O-RING 1,549X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
NAS617-8	O-RING 0,644X0,087" NBR SHA70+-5
MS29512-03	O-RING 0,301X0,064" NBR SHA65+-5
MS29512-03	O-RING 0,301X0,064" NBR SHA65+-5
101-61900	PACKING, PREFORMED
MS21256-1	CLIP LOCKING TURNBUCKLE
MS29513-339	O-RING 3,225X0,210" NBR SHA65+-5
AS3578-928	O-RING 2,090X0,118" NBR SHA65+-5
369H5307-7	RUBBER BUMPER TR

369H5307	STOP, TAIL ROTOR 369HS
369H1237	BEARING
369A1240-3	PLUNGER, DETENT
AS3208-06	O-RING,SCROLL RR250
369A8321	CAP ASSY, OIL TANK FILLER
500N3980-3	BUSHING
500N3980-3	BUSHING
16262-3	NUT
NAS6204-36	6KT-PASS-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX2.250" ST
369D28091	SEAL, ENGINE DUCT
NAS617-5	O-Ring
M83248/1-158	O-RING 4,737X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3578-928	PACKING (FUEL FILTER)
500N3970-3	LOCKNUT
02-0350453-00	LENS, LOWER, ANTI COLL MD500
02-0350452-00	LENS, UPPER, ANTI COLL MD500
369D21011	BOOT UPPER
A470AR	HEAD STROBE, RED d2,5"
369A1306-3	CENTERING BEARING
E369A1306-3	CENTERING BEARING
369A1306-3	CENTERING BEARING
MS24665-155	SPLINT 0.0625X1.000" NIRO
MS27039-1-10	LZ-SR 0.1900-32UNF-3AX0.656" ST CD
NAS6203-6	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.375" ST
NAS6203-3H	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.188" ST
MHS4431-7	DREHVERSCHLUSS
MS20002-6	WASHER
NAS6204-4	BOLT,SHEAR
NAS6203-4H	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.250" ST
HS4571-3	NUT PLAIN PLATE
MS20002-5	U-SCHEIBE 0.315/0.593X0.062" ST CD
MS20002-5	U-SCHEIBE 0.315/0.593X0.062" ST CD
NAS6203-5H	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.313" ST
NAS7903A2	BOLT,PAN HEAD CT d0.19"-32UNJF TI
MS21206-C3	SENK-U-SCHEIBE 90 0,195" ST CD
MS21250H05008	12KT-SR 0.3125-24UNJF-3AX0.500" ST CD
NAS6203-6H	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.375" ST
NAS7903A4	LZ-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.250" TI
NAS6205-25D	Bolt, Tension, Close Tolerance, Short-Thread

NAS6204-36D	6KT-PASS-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX2.250" ST
NAS6203-7H	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.438" ST
MS27039-1-08	LZ-SR 0.1900-32UNF-3AX0.531" ST CD
MS21042L4	6KT-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B ST CD LUB
NAS6603D8	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.500" STCD
NAS6203-8H	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.500" ST
NAS603-5P	PAN-H-SCHR 0,138"-32UNJF-2AX0,375" ST CD
MS17826-4	KRO-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B ST CD
HS4717-632-7	SCREW
NAS6203-9H	6KT-PASS-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.563" ST
AN320-5	KRO-MU 0.3125-24UNF-3B ST CD
MS17826-6	KRO-SI-MU 0.3750-24UNJF-3B ST CD
MS17826-6	KRO-SI-MU 0.3750-24UNJF-3B ST CD
AN3-4A	6KT-SR 0.1900-32UNF-3AX0.125" ST CD
AN320-4	KRO-MU 0.2500-28UNF-3B ST CD
A-8189	PLUG, VENT
NAS1443-S6	WASHER,BEARING,RETAINING ST
900F3420002-101	BEARING ROT NOTAR CONE
900D3409034-101	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER MGB
900D3408014-101	SLEEVE, WEAR
900R3101001-107	CENTER BEARING
900R3101001-107	CENTER BEARING
900R3101001-107	CENTER BEARING
900R3101001-107	CENTER BEARING
369D24637	SWITCH
900C2010303-101	ADAPTER, TUBE - VSCS
369D25641	SHIM KIT BLOWER BELT
369D25641	SHIM KIT BLOWER BELT
369A8322	SEAL, PLAIN
369A8322	SEAL, PLAIN
369D28238-1	CUSHION EXHAUST SUP
900C6010004-101	BUSHING SWASH PLATE
900R3101007-101	BRUSH, GROUNDING
MS21250-06046	BOLT, TENSION, FLANGED HEAD, DOUBLE HEXAGON
3022375	WELLENDICHTRING
M83248/1-046	O-RING 4,239X0,070" FPM SHA75+ -5
369A8053-7	HOSE, AIR DUCT
500N3970-3	LOCKNUT
MS29513-270	O-RING 8,984X0,139" NBR SHA65+ -5

MS29513-270	O-RING 8,984X0,139" NBR SHA65+-5
369A1225	SEAL LOWER MR HUB
900R3101004-101	SEAL MR HUB UPPER
900R2101021-101	SEAL TOR
369X28237	CUSHION, EXHAUST HANGER 369HS
369D21813-1	LOCKWASHER TR, MD369
34967	SEAL UPPER MR HUB
M83248/1-166	O-RING
M83248/1-163	O-Ring
MS29513-270	O-RING 8,984X0,139" NBR SHA65+-5
M83248/1-142	O-RING d2.326X0.103" FPM 75±5SHA
M83461/1-125	O-RING d1.299X0.103" NBR 75±5SHA
M83248/1-044	O-RING 3,739X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
A73	DRAIN PLUG, OIL, AC COMPRESSOR
M83248/1-035	O-RING, 369A-CLUTCH BEARING HOUSING
MS29561-012	O-RING 0,364X0,070" NBR SHA70+-5
AS3209-244	O-RING 4,234X0,139" FPM SHA75+-5
M83248/1-130	O-RING 1,612X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
M83248/1-902	O-RING d0.239X0.064" FPM 75±5SHA
M83248/1-017	O-RING 0,676X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3208-05	O-RING 0,414X0,072" FPM SHA75+-5
MS29513-137	O-RING 2,050X0,103" NBR SHA65+-5
M83248/1-018	O-RING 0,739X0,070" FPM SHA75+-5
900D3408058-101	LOCK WASHER, ACCESSORY DRIVE
MS9967-137	O-RING 2,050X0,103" FVMQ SHA75+-5
M83248/1-130	O-RING 1,612X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
900D3408004-101	ACCESSORY DRIVE, WEAR SLEEVE
300-188-H	CLAMP, HOSE
M83461/1-022	O-RING,MD900, HYD POP OUT
369A1816	LOCK WASHER TR BLADES ASSY
MS29561-017	O-RING, COUPLING BOLT, A-CLUTCH 369HS
AS3208-03	O-RING 0,301X0,064" FPM SHA75+-5
3-907NM071-70	O-RING d0.530X0.082" NBR 70±5SHA
369A5182	MGB INPUT SEAL 369
NAS1149CN432R	WASHER
SFSW10F10DS06WH	SCREW
900D3401008-101	SEAL, ACCESSORY
AS3208-05	O-RING 0,414X0,072" FPM SHA75+-5
NAS617-24	O-RING, MGB OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT, 369HS

MS29513-212	O-RING, FUEL FILTER C18
MS21059L3	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.1900-32UNJF-3B ST CD
MS29561-028	O-RING
M83461/1-111	O-RING,MD900, HYD POP OUT
MS21059L08	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.1640-32UNJC-3B ST CD
NAS1068A3	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.1900 32UNJF-3B ST CD
MS21069L3	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.1900-32UNJF-3B ST CD
MS21071L3	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.1900-32UNJF-3B ST CD
MS21076L3	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.1900-32UNJF-3B NIRO
MS21075L3N	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.1900-32UNJF-3B ST CD
MS21075L3	ANNIET-SI-MU 0.1900-32UNJF-3B ST CD
M83461/1-020	O-RING,MD900, HYD POP OUT
C112A1159201	LABEL, DEMISTING SYMBOL
MHS5814-7	DECAL, NO PUSH
MHS5814-8	DECAL, PUSH
369D24036	DECAL
MHS5861-14B	DECAL, STATIC PORT
MHS5861-14S	DECAL, STATIC PORT
MHS5861-66	DECAL, WARNING - START PUMP
MHS5814-9	DECAL, FUEL SHROUD DRAIN LOCATION
500N4026-11	DECAL, JACK LIMITATION
MHS5861-8B	DECAL DISON WIRE BL
MHS5861-1WR	DECAL LOCK OPEN WHT
MHS5861-1BL	DECAL LOCK OPEN BLK
MHS5861-1WL	DECAL LOCK OPEN WHT
MHS5861-66	DECAL, WARNING - START PUMP
900R2101024-101	BALANCE WASHER, MR, MD900
369D25631-BSC	PEEL SHIM
900F2361402-101	PAD, SIDE STOP, CLAMP LDG
NAS1423-6	JAM-NUT, THIN
SL61W8F	LOCKWASHER MGB INPUT
SL61W8F	LOCKWASHER MGB INPUT
23033-1141	BRUSH
900R2441017-101	SLEEVE, NOTAR FAN BLADE
7051A4314010	PCB UTILITY
900R3101002-103	SEAL MR HUB LOWER
064-1054-30	VHF / COM TRANSCEIVER KY 196A
900D3401012-101	SEAL INPUT PINION MD900
7030C.27	VERTIKAL SPEED 0-2K

MS28778-6	O-Ring
M83461/1-017	O-Ring
MS29561-123	ORING
MS29561-123	ORING
AS3208-04	O-RING d0.351X0.072" FPM 75±5SHA
AS3209-011	ORING
AS3209-124	O-RING
M83248/1-150	O-RING
MS29513-270	O-RING 8,984X0,139" NBR SHA65+-5
M83248/1-244	O-RING
900R2101129-101	O-RING, MR DRIVE PLATE
AS3208-02	O-RING
AS3208-03	O-RING 0,301X0,064" FPM SHA75+-5
NAS617-10	O-RING d0.755X0.097" NBR 70±5SHA
M83248/1-037	O-RING, INPUT PINION MD900
M83248/1-113	O-RING d0.549X0.103" FPM 75±5SHA
900D3408054-101	LOCK WASHER INPUT PINION MD900
NAS1443S7P	LOCKWASHER NOTAR MD900
900P3620004-101	BLEED AIR GASKET
AS3208-08	O-RING,SCROLL RR250
369D25180-3	SEAL, OIL INPUT SHAFT
369D25181-7	SEAL, OIL, MGB Input Pinion
900D3408008-101	BLOWER DRIVE, WEAR SLEEVE
900F2305208-101	DOOR SEAL TOP LH & RH
900D3408004-101	ACCESSORY DRIVE, WEAR SLEEVE
AD410	RIVET
MS20615-4M11	SOLID RIVET
MS20615-5M-8	Rivet
NAS1097AD3	RIVET
MHS5422C3125	RIVET, PULL THRU
MS20427M5-22	Rivet
21217DB2410	RIVET
NAS1398M5-4	RIVET, BLIND, YSAS BRACKET
MS20605R3W4	RIVET BLIND CHERRY NP CSK100° d0.093" ST
21217AD4007LE	RIVET SOLID CSK100° d4.0MM ST
ASNA0027SB0603	RIVET
CCR264CS3-03	RIVET, BLIND, HOLLOW, PULL TRU, COUNTERSUNK HEAD
CR3213-04-03	RIVET
CR3213-04-02	RIVET

CR3213-4-05	RIVET
CR3213-4-04	RIVET
NAS1919B04-04	RIVET
NAS1919B04-02	RIVET, BLIND, BULBED
MS20470AD3	RIVET
NAS1919M05S03	RIVET BLIND HUCK UNIV HEAD d0.156" MO
NAS1919M05S02	RIVET
NAS1919M04S03	RIVET, BLIND, BULBED, PROTRUDING
CCR264CS3-03	RIVET, BLIND, HOLLOW, PULL TRU, COUNTERSUNK HEAD
21217DC3213J	Rivet
21217DC3211J	RIVET
21217DC3209J	RIVET
21217DC3212J	RIVET
066-1067-01	RECEIVER, NAVIGATION, KN53TSO
900R3101001-107	CENTER BEARING
7591792-101	75 Micron Filter MGB
7591791-101	3 Micron Filter MGB
MS21042-5	NUT, MRH DRIVE PLATE
MS21042L4	6KT-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B ST CD LUB
MS17826-6	KRO-SI-MU 0.3750-24UNJF-3B ST CD
MS17826-5	NUT SLEF LOCKING CASTELLATED
MS17826-4	KRO-SI-MU 0.2500-28UNJF-3B ST CD
AN310-4	KRO-MU 0.2500-28UNF-3B ST CD
AN310-4	KRO-MU 0.2500-28UNF-3B ST CD
MS17826-3	Nut, Self-Locking
NAS1149D0516K	WASHER
MHS5079-6246	SHIM WASHER
NAS1515M6L	WASHER
NAS1149F0432P	WASHER, FLAT
NAS1149F0432P	WASHER, FLAT
NAS1149F0432P	WASHER, FLAT
MS20002-5	U-SCHEIBE 0.315/0.593X0.062" ST CD
NAS1149F0632P	WASHER
NAS1149CN816R	WASHER
NAS1149F0332P	WASHER
NAS1149F0463P	WASHER
NAS620C10L	Washer, Flat, Reduced Outside Diameter
NAS1149D0463J	WASHER
NAS1149C0332R	WASHER 0.203/0.438X0.032" NIRO

MS20002-12	Washer, MR Hub MD900
MS20002C12	Washer, MR Hub MD900
EN2328-10	LOCK-WASHER
NAS6204-32D	BOLT, TENSION, SHORT, THREAD
NAS6204-21	6KT-PASS-SR 0.2500-28UNJF-3AX1.313" ST
NAS6604-9	BOLT
NAS1992C3T	SCREW
NAS1992C4T	SCREW
NAS1992C2T	SCREW
NAS1189E3P6B	Screw, Self-Locking, Flathead
NAS603-7	FK-SR 0.1900-32UNJF-3AX0.438" ST CD
NAS1190E06P7	FK-SR 0.1380-32UNJC-3AX0.438" NIRO
NAS1635-08-10	SCREW, PANHEAD
NAS601-6	FK-SR 0.1380-32UNJC-3AX0.375" ST CD
NAS603-6P	PAN-H-SCHR 0,190"-32UNJF-3AX0,38" ST CD
NAS1352-04H8P0	Screw, Cap, Socket Head
MS27039C0808	SCREW, EMPENAGE, MD 900
MS27039C0809	SCREW, EMPENAGE, MD 900
MS24665-283	PIN, COTTER, SPLIT
MS24665-300	SPLINT 0.0938X0.750" NIRO
MS24665-134	SPLINT
AN565B4H2	STIFT I-6KT 0.1120-40UNC-3AX0.125" ST CD
AN565B4H2	STIFT I-6KT 0.1120-40UNC-3AX0.125" ST CD
MS21076L08N	NUTPLATE
NAS6206-28D	BOLT, TENSION
NAS563-15	BOLT
NAS6703U4	Bolt
MS21250H05008	12KT-SR 0.3125-24UNJF-3AX0.500" ST CD
3118597-01	SEAL PLAIN, ACCESSORY DRIVE MD900
369X1003-501	LINK SCISSOR MD369
AN929-8D	BLANK PLUG
900C2010541-101	SLEEVE, MIAN ROTOR DRIVE SICISSOR PLAIN
900C2010544-103	BUSHING SWASH PLATE
MS9134-1	GASKET TACHO GEN MD500
5MD41158-001	RAIL STOP FWD
369A1011	ROD END UPPER
120-0260-1	FAN ASSY
0301037070	ELECTRO MAGNETIC PROBE
350A21-1237-22	FOOTSTEP AS350

A7068-400	PROTECTIVE CLOTH
350A32106322	BOA GASKET MGB REDUCTION GEAR HOUSING SEAL
E0043-6C0	BANDING CLAMP
C321A2120201	WEAR PLATE FWD RH EC120
350A5301005101	PIPE
218-6-3753	TUBING, HEAT-SHRINK
704A39-821-032	SEAL, DOOR
3655L914NOIR	BANDE ADHESIVE
706A34-4022-24	PROTECTIVE SLEEVE
9520010656	FCU FUEL FILTER ARRIUS 2F
7050A3632296	MGB OIL FILTER
9550166270	ENGINE OIL FILTER ARRIUS 2F
9560167330	ENGINE FUEL FILTER ARRIUS 2F
9560167330	ELEMENT FILTERING
9560166860	ELEMENT, FILTERING OIL ARRIEL 2D
9560166860	ELEMENT, FILTERING OIL ARRIEL 2D
FA01315A	MGB OIL FILTER
9560171250	FUEL FILTER, ARRIEL 2
7050A3632296	MGB OIL FILTER
WF335200	OIL FILTER MR XMSN
1741125	FACET OIL FILTER SEAL KIT
6870032	PACKING ENGINE OILFILTER
1735475-02-80	FILTER
KD651510	FILTER KIT
3059678-01	FILTER ELEMENT, OIL
AM100999LF	MGB, OIL FILTER, 369HS
AC-3676F-1	OIL FILTER HYDRAULIC
AC-3676F-1	OIL FILTER HYDRAULIC
6895028	ENGINE FUEL FILTER KIT
038072-5	ENGINE FUEL FILTER, ALLISON C18
C632A2191802	PIPE, RIGID, MGB INPUT
369X1228-901	KIT FOLLOWER
900C2010216-101	Rod End, Pitch Link, RH Thread (Wihtout bearing)
704A34113279	ROD
703A92-0201-00	BLANK, TOTAL PRESS. PICK-OFF
704A34543000	CHIP DEDECTOR
350A41-1046-21	WEAR PLATE FWD AS350
7052A3321021	PLATE,WEAR,FWD,LH EC120B REINFORCED
7052A3321023	PLATE,WEAR,FWD,RH EC120B REINFORCED

350A41104621	WEAR PLATE AS350 MLG FWD
C321A2120201	WEAR PLATE FWD RH EC120
23051993	ELEMENT, FUEL FILTER (WIHT MS9021-212)
23051992	ELEMENT, FUEL FILTER (WIHT MS9021-212)
10001210000	HOSE
10001610000	HOSE
10000610000	HOSE
BESND16X1	TUBE
ASNA4110-00	KERAMIKGEWEBE NEOPREN BESCHICHTET
350A21-1325-04	DEFENDER OF BATTERY EQUIPED
350A21-1321-06	BULKHEAD, FRONT
350A21-1320-07	BULKHEAD, FRONT LH
706A34-4022-25	PROTECTIVE SLEEVE
C632A1050202	DICHTUNG
C535A3111202	BALLAST PLATE
369D21812	BOOT TR ROT
AJ99-01	SEALS KIT
AS3209-162	O-RING 5,737X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
7052A3652054	PIN, THREADED
AS3209-155	O-RING 3,987X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
AS3209-263	O-RING 7,234X0,139" FPM SHA75+-5
81811-060	DICHTPACKUNG MIT FESTHALTERING
C282C2054202	SEALING COVER
706A39-8210-57	SEAL, NONMETALLIC SPECIAL SHAPED SECTION
706A39-821-060	JOINT DE GLACE
SP2181	SEAL, DOOR
3059779-01	FILTEREINSATZ
350A37-1057-20	TAPE, ADHESIVE, SELF-LUBRICATING
500N3125-35	RING, NOTAR TRANSMISSION COVER FAN AND HUB, MD520N
704A39-821-031	SEAL DOOR 702A99-7012-20
LJF-701924	SEAL, CABIN FLOOR
7050C3761005	SHEATH, BALLS
350A23-0032-0501	COWLING ASSY, CENTER
350A23-1075-0101	FAIRING TRDS FWD, REINFORCED
C535A3111301	SMALL PLATE OF BALLAST
PE HOUSING	ENGINE STORAGE
DESICCANT BAGS	ENGINE STORAGE
DESICCANT BAGS	ENGINE STORAGE
100696	WASHER / NEG. POL.

900R3442009-103	Tension—Torsion Strap, NOTAR
900R3442009-103	Tension—Torsion Strap, NOTAR
900R3442009-103	Tension—Torsion Strap, NOTAR
900R3442009-103	Tension—Torsion Strap, NOTAR
900R3442009-103	Tension—Torsion Strap, NOTAR
CEKP3AR11-2	BEARING THRUSTER CONE
900R2101008-109	Lower Hub Assembly, Main Rotor
7050A3623017	BUSHING 1000379634
81811-060	DICHTPACKUNG MIT FESTHALTERING
46012A00560	ORING
9794420475	JOINT TORIQUE
9794420400	JOINT TORIQUE
9794710106	ORING
9682004004	O-RING 40.00X2.00MM FPM SHA80+-5
9794410355	PACKING,PREFORMED
9794410365	PACKING,PREFORMED
9560166810	GASKET
MS29513-210	O-RING 0,734X0,139" NBR SHA65+-5
350A34-1032-20	LOCKWASHER A2D MO5 OUTPUT
9990152021	COTTER PIN
0319911340	RING, RETAINING
9794710140	ORING
9794420545	ORING
0400430060	BUSH
9867700050	NUT
0292900100	SCREW
9560166860	ELEMENT, FILTERING OIL ARRIEL 2D
0292730650	BRACKET
350A75400820	DIVIDER STRIP
0400420010	HALF CLAMP
0400410010	HALF CLAMP
9681506552	O-RING 65,50X1,50MM FPM SHA80+-5
9560131840	MAGNETIC SEAL A2D MO1 OUTPUT
9681500504	O-RING 5,00X1,50MM FPM SHA80+-5
0292900470	SCREW
9866205025	NUT
9794410670	PACKING,PREFORMED
9752005044	FLACHDICHTU NG d05,00X1,00MM ALU
9749045031	LOCK

9682011203	PACKING,PREFORMED
9681506552	O-RING 65,50X1,50MM FPM SHA80+-5
9560131810	BUSH, SEALING
350A33-2145-01	TAIL ROTOR PITCH LINK
355A34-1041-06	RH OIL COOLER SUPPORT
355A34-1040-06	LH OIL COOLER SUPPORT
350A08-6766-0071	INSTALLATION KIT FOR THE UPPER ROLLER OF SLIDING DOOR ASB AS 355-52.00.38
290-332-00	BOLT
MS21250-06040	12KT-SR 0.3750-24UNJF-3AX2.500" ST CD
NAS6205-16D	BOLT
RRT-68CK	RING, RETAINING
RST-78CK	RING, RETAINING
MHS626-5-230	BUSHING
US-62C	RING
AN320C5	NUT
MS14104-4	BEARING
MS14104-4	BEARING
MS14104-4	BEARING
MS14104-4	BEARING
23033-1141	BRUSH
6876294	TUBE, AIR, ENGINE C250
369A2024-149	STOP, ENGINE DOOR 369
369A2024-145	STRIKER, RH ENGINE DOOR 369
369A2024-147	STRIKER, LH ENGINE DOOR 369
369D25501-9	T/R Driv SHAFT COUPLING FWD
500N5311-5	Tension—Torsion Strap, NOTAR
9682011203	PACKING,PREFORMED
9682004004	O-RING 40,00X2,00MM FPM SHA80+-5
9520010794	SEAL
9752005044	FLACHDICHTU NG d05,00X1,00MM ALU
9794410132	O-RING 13,20X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
0292900470	SCREW
9794410095	O-RING 8,50X1,80MM FPM SHA80+-5
9794410056	ORING
9749045031	LOCK
EN 2907-050	SELF LOCKING NUT
9560142440	PACKING,PREFORMED
9560142450	PACKING,PREFORMED
350A21123711	BAY, LEFT

350A27-1536-20	BOOT BLACK, AS350 DUAL CONTROL CYCLIC STICK
704A42630005	ELECTRIC MIRROR
9998050021	TABWASHER
9794410850	PREFORMED PACKING
100M01Z28	ANTI COLL, CAP SHELL, H120
3.21.897	BLOW,BOOT
C008A153306871	SB 71-005 H120 ENGINE SUSPENSION MODIFICATION KIT
DHS621-100.02	ORING
DHS621-100.03	ORING
AS3209-160	O-RING
AS3209-157	O-RING 4,487X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
SL40568M8C	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, ROUND
ASN52320BH080N	NUT
23111AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8.25/16X1.5 ST CD
ASNA0045-060BCL	KRO-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0164TK050S010X	FK-SR M5X0.8-4hX10 TI
DHS411-099.5005	BOLT, CLOSE TOLERANCE
AS3209-125	O-RING 1,299X0,103" FPM SHA75+-5
22256TK050014X	SENKSCHR 100 M5X14(ISO) TI PHOS
ASNA0265-060	WASHER
ASNA0045BC120L	NUT
SLR40568-M8	SPRING, RETAINING
23116CA050	U-SCHEIBE 5.25/16X1.0 NIRO
22201BC050004L	6KT-PASS-SR M5X0.8-4hX4 ST CD
23119AG080LE	U-SCHEIBE 8,25X14X4 ST CD PA
23112CA050	U-SCHEIBE 5,25X10X1,0 INOX
22252BC050004L	SK-PASS-SR 100° M5X0.8-4hX4 ST CD
23142AG060LE	U-SCHEIBE 6.2/14X1.7 ST CD
ASN52320BH060N	6KT-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD
ASNA0045-080BCL	KRO-SI-MU M8X1.25-4H5H ST CD
350A33-3010-20	TR blade bushing
C321A2119201	HALF BEARING, LOWER MLG EC120
7052A3652030	WASHER, POSITIVE LOCKING
22201BE080015L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX15 ST CD
22731BE060020M	PIN, THREADED
22202BE080074L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX74 ST CD
7052A3632227	Lip Seal MGB Fan Output
7052A3652054	PIN, THREADED
ASNA0044-060BCL	KRO-SI-MU M6X1-4H5H ST CD

C321A2118201	HALF BEARING, UPPER MLG EC120
7052A3652039	SEAL
C652A1010301	SPACER
7052A3652052	OIL LEVEL SIGHT
C281C4010203	SCREW
22252TK050013X	SK-PASS-SR 100° M5X0.8-4hX13 TI PH
22202BE080064L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX64 ST CD
22202BE080086L	6KT-PASS-SR M8X1.25-4hX86 ST CD
22256TK050018X	SK-SR 100° KS M5X0.8-4hX18 TI ANOD
7052A3652053	VIS
81810-070-23B7	O-RING
22201BC060007L	6KT-PASS-SR M6X1-4hX7 ST CD
DHS411-101.2072	SCREW
AJ99-01	SEALS KIT
81811-050	PACKING WITH RETAINER
22209BC060018L	6KT-SR M6X1-4hX18 ST CD
23116CA060	WASHER 6.25/18X1.2 NIRO
C632A1050201	GASKET
81811-050	PACKING WITH RETAINER
EN2367-37036	SPLIT PIN
232-177-00	FORWARD ATTACHMENT CABLE ASSY, ONBOARD CARGO SWING
22129BE140178L	6KT-SR M14X1.5-4hX178 ST CD
350A08-6766-0071	INSTALLATION KIT FOR THE UPPER ROLLER OF SLIDING DOOR ASB AS 355-52.00.38
S1854501-01	KANNAD ELT AP-H INTEGRA
369A5525	SHIM, COUPLING TRANS DRIVE SHAFT
369D25503-1	BOLT, TRDS COUPLING MD 369
369A8010-659	TUBE ASSY LH/RH BRAKE
C622A2011202	BALANCING WASHER
C622A2023201	BALANCING WASHER
70106-08105-101	WASHER, FLAT
C632D0201052	MAIN MODULE MGB
C632A0101052	EPICYCLIC MODULE MGB ASSY
S1854501-01	ELT
6490811	Position Light LH Red AS350
RTV-736	RED HEAT RESISTANT SEALANT
C652A1107057	CONTROL SHAFT ASSY
8866-1	ACCELEROMETER / VELOCIMETER (PERMANENT INST.)
165490-13	ACTUATOR, VSCS YAW DAMPER
900C3010100-103	Bearing, Ball - Angular Contact, MainRotor Swashplate

MS20470AD4-5	RIVET SOLID UNIV HEAD d0.125" AL
MS20470AD4-4-5	RIVET SOLID UNIV HEAD d0.125" AL
MS20470AD4-3-5	RIVET SOLID UNIV HEAD d0.125" AL
NAS9302BNS-4-03	RIVET BLIND CSK 100° d0.125" AL
NAS9301BNS-4-02	RIVET BLIND UNIV HEAD d0.126" AL
NAS1738C4-1	RIVET BLIND PROT HEAD d0.14" INC
NAS9301BNS-4-03	BLINDNIET CHERRYMAX RK d3,2 AL
B18-945.32.28.1.AG	CHRONOGRAPH
C535A3111301	SMALL PLATE OF BALLAST
C535A3111301	Ballast Plate
KAXOIL60	OIL SOAP SAMPLE KIT
3M 8671	TRANSPARENT PU TAPE 3M 8671 102mm x 33m
CR3223-04-02	Rivet
CR3243-04-02	Rivet
0400410010	HALF CLAMP